
AQUA-LIT PROVIDES IDEAS AND BEST PRACTICES TO 
TACKLE MARINE LITTER WITH THE HELP OF THE 

AQUACULTURE SECTOR ACROSS THREE SEA BASINS 
IN THE EU. 
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Matthias Sandra – VLIZ – matthias.sandra@vliz.be
Mariana Mata Lara – Geonardo – mariana.mata.lara@geonardo.com
Fien De Raedemaecker – VLIZ – fien.deraedemaecker@vliz.be
Lisa Devriese – VLIZ – lisa.devriese@vliz.be

Susanne Altvater – s.Pro – sal@sustainable-project.eu
Iwona Gin – Nausicaa – iwona.gin@nausicaa.fr
Salud Deudero – IEO – salud.deudero@ieo.es

Maria Vale – FRCT - Maria.LA.Vale@azores.gov.pt
Margherita Zorgno – EurOcean – margherita.zorgno@eurocean.org

Carme Alomar Mascaro – IEO – carmen.alomar@ieo.es

mailto:matthias.sandra@vliz.be
mailto:mariana.mata.lara@geonardo.com
mailto:fien.deraedemaecker@vliz.be
mailto:lisa.devriese@vliz.be
mailto:sal@sustainable-project.eu
mailto:iwona.gin@nausicaa.fr
mailto:salud.deudero@ieo.es
mailto:Maria.LA.Vale@azores.gov.pt
mailto:margherita.zorgno@eurocean.org
mailto:carmen.alomar@ieo.es

	Slide Number 1

